
1° BONOMINI FRANCO 3,8 S 37 33 33 30 29 26 26 25 19 162

111-1 181-1 251-1 471-1 331-1 401-1 191-1 121-1 51-1

2° ZAGNI GIANPAOLO 8,2 S 26 26 26 26 26 26 25 22 20 20 11 130

181-1 191-1 251-1 51-1 401-1 611-1 531-1 471-1 111-1 121-1 331-1

3° CASTELLINI SANDRO 7 S 29 25 22 21 21 21 18 18 118

251-1 401-1 181-1 51-1 111-1 471-1 611-1 121-1

4° CARRERA ALESSANDRO 9,4 25 25 24 23 20 117

331-1 401-1 611-1 121-1 191-1

5° CHIMINI ROBERTO 7,1 S 25 24 23 23 19 114

51-1 471-1 181-1 331-1 111-1

6° TAVERNINI ADRIANO 9,3 26 25 22 21 94

401-1 191-1 51-1 471-1

7° ZAMBIASI FRANCO 9,7 S 17 14 13 11 55

181-1 121-1 191-1 111-1

8° FRANZONI GIOVANNI 5,4 23 15 7 45

401-1 471-1 191-1

9° BORDONI ROSA 8,2 SL 21 12 33

611-1 191-1

10° PIOVANELLI LUCA 5,5 25 25

471-1

11° ANTONELLI GIANCARLO 7,8 17 17

111-1
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1° BONOMINI FRANCO 3,8 S 43 38 38 35 34 30 30 30 24 188

111-1 181-1 251-1 471-1 331-1 401-1 191-1 121-1 51-1

2° ZAGNI GIANPAOLO 8,2 S 36 36 36 36 35 35 34 32 29 29 20 179

181-1 191-1 401-1 611-1 51-1 251-1 531-1 471-1 111-1 121-1 331-1

3° CARRERA ALESSANDRO 9,4 38 37 36 34 32 177

401-1 331-1 611-1 121-1 191-1

4° CASTELLINI SANDRO 7 S 38 33 30 30 29 27 27 27 160

251-1 401-1 51-1 181-1 471-1 611-1 111-1 121-1

5° CHIMINI ROBERTO 7,1 S 32 32 31 30 27 152

51-1 471-1 331-1 181-1 111-1

6° TAVERNINI ADRIANO 9,3 38 36 33 30 137

401-1 191-1 51-1 471-1

7° ZAMBIASI FRANCO 9,7 S 27 25 20 19 91

181-1 121-1 191-1 111-1

8° FRANZONI GIOVANNI 5,4 29 20 10 59

401-1 471-1 191-1

9° BORDONI ROSA 8,2 SL 32 22 54

611-1 191-1

10° PIOVANELLI LUCA 5,5 32 32

471-1

11° ANTONELLI GIANCARLO 7,8 22 22

111-1
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1° CORSI  ROCCHI NIRVANA 10,7 SL 21 21 20 19 17 17 16 15 14 14 98

51-1 611-1 531-1 401-1 471-1 191-1 111-1 181-1 121-1 331-1

2° CRISTOFOLETTI TIZIANO 11,9 S 21 20 18 18 17 17 15 13 7 94

471-1 531-1 121-1 181-1 611-1 331-1 251-1 111-1 191-1

3° MALOSSINI CARLO 11,6 S 24 19 19 18 12 12 8 92

181-1 331-1 401-1 51-1 191-1 611-1 111-1

4° PIOVANELLI FABRIZIO 11,5 S 21 20 18 16 15 14 90

331-1 471-1 121-1 181-1 251-1 401-1

5° FRESCHI GIUSEPPE 13,8 S 17 16 15 15 13 13 12 12 11 9 9 76

611-1 401-1 111-1 191-1 251-1 471-1 531-1 331-1 121-1 181-1 51-1

6° POLINI FRANCESCO 14,4 S 18 15 15 14 14 12 12 12 11 10 76

181-1 191-1 111-1 121-1 611-1 531-1 251-1 401-1 51-1 471-1

7° CAPUCCINI FRANCESCO 13,8 17 17 14 14 11 11 73

121-1 471-1 331-1 401-1 191-1 51-1

8° ZINETTI GIUSEPPE 13,8 S 19 16 12 12 11 10 70

471-1 401-1 331-1 51-1 111-1 181-1

9° CANNAZZA PINO 12,1 S 20 13 13 12 11 69

251-1 51-1 181-1 331-1 111-1

10° ERMERT BARBARA 14,8 SL 18 18 17 14 67

331-1 401-1 531-1 251-1

11° PASINI FABIO 12 21 20 15 56

331-1 111-1 531-1

12° ELENA ALESSANDRO 10,8 21 19 40

111-1 401-1

13° SASSI ALESSANDRO 10,2 S 26 26

531-1

14° BIRAGHI FEDERICO 12,3 23 23

611-1

15° SHIELS THOMAS 11 S 19 19

251-1

16° MORONI FEDERICO 15,6 15 15

611-1

17° RASERA VITTORIO 12,3 S 12 12

191-1
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1° NINZOLI GIORGIO 17 S 18 18 17 17 16 14 13 86

331-1 471-1 611-1 191-1 401-1 531-1 181-1

2° NOBILI GIANLUIGI 17,5 S 18 16 16 15 13 10 8 6 78

191-1 251-1 331-1 611-1 401-1 51-1 471-1 111-1

3° FLORIOLI PAOLO 17,5 S 18 17 13 13 10 9 71

181-1 611-1 531-1 51-1 331-1 121-1

4° GAZZAROLI ORIANO 16,5 S 19 17 12 12 10 10 70

471-1 121-1 331-1 611-1 401-1 51-1

5° GNUTTI GIACOMO 18,5 S 14 13 13 13 13 12 12 11 11 7 66

401-1 471-1 531-1 181-1 251-1 191-1 611-1 51-1 331-1 121-1

6° BERTELLA NEVIO 18,5 S 16 13 12 12 12 12 9 8 65

471-1 331-1 401-1 111-1 121-1 191-1 611-1 181-1

7° GABRIELI LUCA 17,2 15 15 13 11 10 8 8 5 5 3 64

401-1 531-1 111-1 611-1 181-1 471-1 51-1 331-1 121-1 251-1

8° LAZZARONI FRANCESCO 20,8 S 15 15 12 11 11 11 9 9 64

121-1 181-1 531-1 111-1 401-1 471-1 51-1 611-1

9° GALLUZZI GIOVANNI 17,1 15 12 7 7 6 47

191-1 111-1 121-1 531-1 51-1

10° ZOLA OTTORINO 21,2 S 17 10 7 7 5 46

251-1 331-1 611-1 191-1 51-1

11° MORETTI ALBERTO 19,6 S 11 11 8 7 7 6 5 44

331-1 471-1 191-1 401-1 121-1 51-1 611-1

12° CAPPA BRUNELLA 22,7 SL 11 9 8 6 3 37

331-1 181-1 191-1 401-1 121-1

13° TRAVAGLIATI PAOLO 20,8 S 9 9 8 6 5 37

121-1 251-1 181-1 331-1 531-1

14° PLOCAR MICHELE 24 8 6 6 5 5 5 4 30

251-1 181-1 471-1 611-1 191-1 331-1 401-1

15° NAUDI GEORGE 18 S 16 12 10 7 45

181-1 531-1 121-1 611-1

16° LESTINGI VINCENZO 19,6 13 10 9 7 39

471-1 611-1 121-1 191-1

17° ZANOTTI CLAUDIO 17,9 S 19 14 13 46

401-1 121-1 181-1

18° PERLOTTI MARIO 18,5 S 14 11 8 33

181-1 251-1 111-1

19° SPIRITO LUCIANO 17,9 S 11 10 9 30

121-1 51-1 471-1

20° MATEROSSI ELISABETTA 18,5 L 11 10 7 28

181-1 611-1 121-1

21° CROSAZZI ALBERTO 18,5 S 11 10 5 26

611-1 331-1 471-1

22° ANGIOLETTI MARINA 18,7 SL 11 8 6 25

331-1 611-1 191-1

23° MAGRI ALBERTO 28,5 S 11 7 5 23

181-1 251-1 531-1

24° ANGIOLETTI MASSIMO 19,9 S 12 10 22

611-1 331-1

25° TOSELLI VILFREDO 22,7 S 12 9 21

251-1 181-1

26° GROSOLI LORENZO 22,8 S 10 9 19

251-1 531-1

27° BRIARAVA FRANCESCO 21,5 S 9 6 15

251-1 181-1

28° TRAVAGLIATI DAVIDE 54 5 3 8

181-1 531-1

29° SBRISSA PAOLO 25,8 S 5 2 7

191-1 611-1
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30° VENTURELLI ALESSANDRO 16,7 S 15 15

531-1

31° BROVKIN NICOLAY 19,5 S 10 10

111-1

32° ANTONELLI ALESSANDRO 18,5 S 8 8

401-1

33° HOLT JULIE MARIE 22 SL 6 6

251-1

34° ALESSI ROBERTO 18,5 S 5 5

251-1

35° RASERA GABRIELLA 28,9 SL 4 4

191-1

36° MARRAFUSCHI FABRIZIO 26,8 S 3 3

191-1

37° MASHKOVA IRINA 20,8 SL 3 3

471-1
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1° CORSI  ROCCHI NIRVANA 10,7 SL 21 21 20 19 17 17 16 15 14 14 98

51-1 611-1 531-1 401-1 471-1 191-1 111-1 181-1 121-1 331-1

2° CAPPA BRUNELLA 22,7 SL 11 9 8 6 3 37

331-1 181-1 191-1 401-1 121-1

3° ERMERT BARBARA 14,8 SL 18 18 17 14 67

331-1 401-1 531-1 251-1

4° MATEROSSI ELISABETTA 18,5 L 11 10 7 28

181-1 611-1 121-1

5° ANGIOLETTI MARINA 18,7 SL 11 8 6 25

331-1 611-1 191-1

6° BORDONI ROSA 8,2 SL 21 12 33

611-1 191-1

7° CIMA MARCELLA 31,1 SL 3 2 5

401-1 111-1

8° POLLINI PAOLA 29,5 SL 9 9

471-1

9° HOLT JULIE MARIE 22 SL 6 6

251-1

10° RASERA GABRIELLA 28,9 SL 4 4

191-1

11° MASHKOVA IRINA 20,8 SL 3 3

471-1
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1° BONOMINI FRANCO 3,8 S 37 33 33 30 29 26 26 25 19 162

111-1 181-1 251-1 471-1 331-1 401-1 191-1 121-1 51-1

2° ZAGNI GIANPAOLO 8,2 S 26 26 26 26 26 26 25 22 20 20 11 130

181-1 191-1 251-1 51-1 401-1 611-1 531-1 471-1 111-1 121-1 331-1

3° CASTELLINI SANDRO 7 S 29 25 22 21 21 21 18 18 118

251-1 401-1 181-1 51-1 111-1 471-1 611-1 121-1

4° CHIMINI ROBERTO 7,1 S 25 24 23 23 19 114

51-1 471-1 181-1 331-1 111-1

5° CORSI  ROCCHI NIRVANA 10,7 SL 21 21 20 19 17 17 16 15 14 14 98

51-1 611-1 531-1 401-1 471-1 191-1 111-1 181-1 121-1 331-1

6° CRISTOFOLETTI TIZIANO 11,9 S 21 20 18 18 17 17 15 13 7 94

471-1 531-1 121-1 181-1 611-1 331-1 251-1 111-1 191-1

7° MALOSSINI CARLO 11,6 S 24 19 19 18 12 12 8 92

181-1 331-1 401-1 51-1 191-1 611-1 111-1

8° PIOVANELLI FABRIZIO 11,5 S 21 20 18 16 15 14 90

331-1 471-1 121-1 181-1 251-1 401-1

9° NINZOLI GIORGIO 17 S 18 18 17 17 16 14 13 86

331-1 471-1 611-1 191-1 401-1 531-1 181-1

10° NOBILI GIANLUIGI 17,5 S 18 16 16 15 13 10 8 6 78

191-1 251-1 331-1 611-1 401-1 51-1 471-1 111-1

11° FRESCHI GIUSEPPE 13,8 S 17 16 15 15 13 13 12 12 11 9 9 76

611-1 401-1 111-1 191-1 251-1 471-1 531-1 331-1 121-1 181-1 51-1

12° POLINI FRANCESCO 14,4 S 18 15 15 14 14 12 12 12 11 10 76

181-1 191-1 111-1 121-1 611-1 531-1 251-1 401-1 51-1 471-1

13° FLORIOLI PAOLO 17,5 S 18 17 13 13 10 9 71

181-1 611-1 531-1 51-1 331-1 121-1

14° GAZZAROLI ORIANO 16,5 S 19 17 12 12 10 10 70

471-1 121-1 331-1 611-1 401-1 51-1

15° ZINETTI GIUSEPPE 13,8 S 19 16 12 12 11 10 70

471-1 401-1 331-1 51-1 111-1 181-1

16° CANNAZZA PINO 12,1 S 20 13 13 12 11 69

251-1 51-1 181-1 331-1 111-1

17° GNUTTI GIACOMO 18,5 S 14 13 13 13 13 12 12 11 11 7 66

401-1 471-1 531-1 181-1 251-1 191-1 611-1 51-1 331-1 121-1

18° BERTELLA NEVIO 18,5 S 16 13 12 12 12 12 9 8 65

471-1 331-1 401-1 111-1 121-1 191-1 611-1 181-1

19° LAZZARONI FRANCESCO 20,8 S 15 15 12 11 11 11 9 9 64

121-1 181-1 531-1 111-1 401-1 471-1 51-1 611-1

20° ZOLA OTTORINO 21,2 S 17 10 7 7 5 46

251-1 331-1 611-1 191-1 51-1

21° MORETTI ALBERTO 19,6 S 11 11 8 7 7 6 5 44

331-1 471-1 191-1 401-1 121-1 51-1 611-1

22° CAPPA BRUNELLA 22,7 SL 11 9 8 6 3 37

331-1 181-1 191-1 401-1 121-1

23° TRAVAGLIATI PAOLO 20,8 S 9 9 8 6 5 37

121-1 251-1 181-1 331-1 531-1

24° ERMERT BARBARA 14,8 SL 18 18 17 14 67

331-1 401-1 531-1 251-1

25° ZAMBIASI FRANCO 9,7 S 17 14 13 11 55

181-1 121-1 191-1 111-1

26° NAUDI GEORGE 18 S 16 12 10 7 45

181-1 531-1 121-1 611-1

27° ZANOTTI CLAUDIO 17,9 S 19 14 13 46

401-1 121-1 181-1

28° PERLOTTI MARIO 18,5 S 14 11 8 33

181-1 251-1 111-1

29° SPIRITO LUCIANO 17,9 S 11 10 9 30

121-1 51-1 471-1

GOLF BOGLIACO S.R.L.

CAMPIONATO SOCIALE MATCH PLAY 1/1-6/9 lunedì 2 marzo 2020 14.39.11

Pagina 1 di 2

Clas. Giocatore Hcp
Risultati
Gara - giro Lordo

CLASSIFICA Parziale Seniores   Lordo 



30° CROSAZZI ALBERTO 18,5 S 11 10 5 26

611-1 331-1 471-1

31° ANGIOLETTI MARINA 18,7 SL 11 8 6 25

331-1 611-1 191-1

32° MAGRI ALBERTO 28,5 S 11 7 5 23

181-1 251-1 531-1

33° BORDONI ROSA 8,2 SL 21 12 33

611-1 191-1

34° ANGIOLETTI MASSIMO 19,9 S 12 10 22

611-1 331-1

35° TOSELLI VILFREDO 22,7 S 12 9 21

251-1 181-1

36° GROSOLI LORENZO 22,8 S 10 9 19

251-1 531-1

37° BRIARAVA FRANCESCO 21,5 S 9 6 15

251-1 181-1

38° SBRISSA PAOLO 25,8 S 5 2 7

191-1 611-1

39° CIMA MARCELLA 31,1 SL 3 2 5

401-1 111-1

40° SASSI ALESSANDRO 10,2 S 26 26

531-1

41° SHIELS THOMAS 11 S 19 19

251-1

42° VENTURELLI ALESSANDRO 16,7 S 15 15

531-1

43° RASERA VITTORIO 12,3 S 12 12

191-1

44° BROVKIN NICOLAY 19,5 S 10 10

111-1

45° POLLINI PAOLA 29,5 SL 9 9

471-1

46° ANTONELLI ALESSANDRO 18,5 S 8 8

401-1

47° HOLT JULIE MARIE 22 SL 6 6

251-1

48° ALESSI ROBERTO 18,5 S 5 5

251-1

49° RASERA GABRIELLA 28,9 SL 4 4

191-1

50° MARRAFUSCHI FABRIZIO 26,8 S 3 3

191-1

51° MASHKOVA IRINA 20,8 SL 3 3

471-1
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